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NOTES:

ASSEMBLY CONNECTIVITY
LC CONN. LC CONN.

YELLOW (A) ~a—™ WHITE (B)
WHITE (B) ~a—™ YELLOW (A)

1 ATTENUATION < 0.3 dB, MEASURED AT 1310 nm
ACCORDING TO LE.C. 61300—-3—4 INSERTION METHOD B
2 RETURN LOSS > 45 dB, IN MATED CONDITION
AGAINST REFERENCE CONNECTOR AT 1310 nm
TUNED CONNECTORS
4 CABLE INFORMATION:

STANDARD LENGTHS ACCORDING TO ~ CORE DIANETER 8/125 pm (2x)
CUSTOMER DRAWING 1206850 — OUTER JACKET DIAMETER: 1.8 x 3.6 mm

PART NUMBER (me er) — OUTER JACKET MATERIAL: LSZH

X=2061951 =Y XY.0 A INFORMATION ON LABEL, SEE DETAIL FOR EXAMPLE

— BARCODE
— UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER
— ASSEMBLY LENGTH
— TE CONNECTIVITY PART NUMBER & ORDER NUMBER
— ATTENUATION AND RETURN LOSS AT 1310 nm
@ BLANK LABEL
* ONLY ONE LABEL IN THE MIDDLE OF THE CABLE IS USED FOR LENGTHS < 0.6 METER

mw 2061531

2 BLANK LABEL 4
A AR CODE 2 | LC DUPLEX CONNECTOR, ULTRA SHORT, SINGLE MODE, BLUE 2
¢ L FOCAB 1.8MZ 9/125 G657A, YELLOW, LSZH 1
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2-2061531-0 0025051988 mm OTHERWISE SPECIFED: A. HENGELMOLEN
TE CONNECTMITY — | IL: 0.09 dB Al: 45d8 | —ORDER NUMBER oPC 4 10 PRODUCT SPEC FIBER OPTIC LEAD 1.8MZ
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